
JOMM Ranches Circuit

2340 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Reining Amateur

AQHA Show 1Show #:
Vreni SchmidRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show: Großwallstadt

02.-03.06.2005

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 129 RS Little Jac Flash Wolf, Christian

2 40 Go Home Little Randy Stammers, André

3 150 Solano Par Three Meier-Bidmon, Gesa

4 147 Cow Buster Burkart, Jeanine

5 52 The Power King Bauer, Harald

6 149 Gunsmoke Peppy Glo Meier-Bidmon, Gesa

7 115 VR Buckaroo Schweikert, Michael

8 87 El Dorado Wind Mutscheller, Gerd

9 3 Hollys Billy Jac Hammer, Ramona

n.P. 10 Miss Boogie Jac Szymanski, Peter

n.P. 14 Mr PJP Chex Wagner, Wolfgang

n.P. 46 Solanos Hickory Bar Ochocki, Mareika

n.P. 48 Lightning Whizolena Schick, Brigitte

n.P. 62 Tiny Tilly Tivio Heß, Andreas

n.P. 95 Cheyenne Jacs Top Sigle, Claudio

n.P. 100 Lil Pep Playboy Schlitt, Julia

n.P. 125 Magic Lewis Zündel, Ewald

n.P. 126 Hollywood Cody Rocky Zündel, Ewald

n.P. 133 Doctor Stream Eden, Christa

n.P. 137 The Dual Advantage Brunner, Dr. Claudia

n.P. 164 Bobs Last Shorty Trombke, Steffen

n.P. 172 Powered By Shiner Kreher, Theo

n.P. 176 Smart Snap Galbraith, Nadine

03.06.200 1 / 116:46



JOMM Ranches Circuit

2340 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Reining Amateur

AQHA Show 2Show #:
Simone ReissRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:
Datum der Show:
Ort der Show: Großwallstadt

02.-03.06.2005

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 129 RS Little Jac Flash Wolf, Christian

2 147 Cow Buster Burkart, Jeanine

3 150 Solano Par Three Meier-Bidmon, Gesa

4 115 VR Buckaroo Schweikert, Michael

5 40 Go Home Little Randy Stammers, André

6 48 Lightning Whizolena Schick, Brigitte

7 87 El Dorado Wind Mutscheller, Gerd

8 149 Gunsmoke Peppy Glo Meier-Bidmon, Gesa

9 52 The Power King Bauer, Harald

n.P. 3 Hollys Billy Jac Hammer, Ramona

n.P. 10 Miss Boogie Jac Szymanski, Peter

n.P. 14 Mr PJP Chex Wagner, Wolfgang

n.P. 46 Solanos Hickory Bar Ochocki, Mareika

n.P. 62 Tiny Tilly Tivio Heß, Andreas

n.P. 95 Cheyenne Jacs Top Sigle, Claudio

n.P. 100 Lil Pep Playboy Schlitt, Julia

n.P. 125 Magic Lewis Zündel, Ewald

n.P. 126 Hollywood Cody Rocky Zündel, Ewald

n.P. 133 Doctor Stream Eden, Christa

n.P. 137 The Dual Advantage Brunner, Dr. Claudia

n.P. 164 Bobs Last Shorty Trombke, Steffen

n.P. 172 Powered By Shiner Kreher, Theo

n.P. 176 Smart Snap Galbraith, Nadine

03.06.200 1 / 116:46


